Examination fee for one paper is Rs.365/- and Rs. 180/- for the mark list. 

2. For each additional papers Rs.125/- will be charged along with Rs.180/- for the mark 

list. 

The candidates of 2019 Admission who are availing First Mercy Chance shall remit a sum of 

Rs. 6390/- (Rupees Six thousand Three Hundred and Ninety only), candidates of 2018 

Admission who are availing Second Mercy Chance shall remit a sum of Rs. 8950/- (Rupees 

Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifty only) and candidates of 2017 Admission who are 

availing Third Mercy Chance shall remit a sum of Rs. 12770/- (Rupees Twelve thousand 

Seven hundred and seventy only) as special fee in addition to the prescribed examination fee. 

http://www.alberts.edu.in/
mailto:exam@alberts.edu.in

Semester Exam starts on Last date 

without fine 

Last date with a 

fine of Rs 585/- 

Last date with a 

superfine of